
WEST
Ryan Smith - Area Sales Manager, West
RSmith@psbhq.com

Dennis Domingo - Asst. Sales Manager
DennisD@psbhq.com

Ron Stake
Inside Sales Executive
RonS@psbhq.com

Karen Riveral
Sales Specialist
KarenR@psbhq.com

Bruce Reyes
Sales Specialist
BruceR@psbhq.com

Marcella Borkowski
Inside Sales Representative
MarcellaB@psbhq.com

CHANNEL DEVELOPMENT

Cath Vallo
Channel Dev. Asst. Sales Manager. 
EDUchannel@psbhq.com

Maria Hongo
Channel Development Rep
EDUchannel@psbhq.com

EAST

Cat Baker
Inside Sales Executive
CatB@psbhq.com

Cameron Casadonte
Inside Sales Representative
CameronC@psbhq.com

Kodie Macayan
Sales Specialist
KodieM@psbhq.com

Eric Cuencia
Sales Specialist
EricC@psbhq.com

Eric Lugo - Area Sales Manager, East
EricL@psbhq.com

Dennis Domingo - Asst. Sales Manager
DennisD@psbhq.com


